WINSYSTEMS, Inc. | 2890 112th Street, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 | 817-274-7553 | info@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com
SBC-477-460
Rugged Compact Carrier with Intel® Core™
i7-1185GRE COM Express Type 6 Module,
Mini PCIe expansion and USB 3.0
Product Manual

Network X X
GPGPU X
SBC-477-460/Part Numbers / Ordering Information
v1.3 www.winsystems.com Page 12
6. Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SBC-477-460-1 With Heatspreader
SBC-477-460-2 With Heatsink
SBC-477-460-3 With Heatsink and Fan
Part Number Top View Bottom View
 SBC-477-460-1
 SBC-477-460-2
 SBC-477-460-3
SBC-477-460/Product Overview
v1.3 www.winsystems.com Page 13
7. Product Overview
7.1 Block Diagram
+12V Input